Item Description Quantity Units Rate Total 

Amount

Total Amount In Words

1.28 1 Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation

and inequalities not exceeding 15cm deep and disposal of

rubbish lead up to 50 Mtr. and lift up to 1.5 Mtr.:All kinds of

soil

130.00 Sqm 9.00 1170.00 Rupees One Thousand One Hundred Seventy

Only

1.8 2 Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic

Excavator )/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains

(not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including

dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m,

including taking out the excavated soil and depositing and

refilling of jhiri with watering & ramming and disposal of

surplus excavated soil as directed with in a lead of 50 meter.  

All kinds of soils 

20.00 Cum 178.00 3560.00 Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixty

Only

3.1.6 3 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including

curing, compaction etc. complete in specified grade excluding

the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth

level. 1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone

aggregate 40 mm nominal size).

20.00 Cum 3302.00 66040.00 Rupees Sixty Six Thousand Forty Only

6.1.6 4 Random Rubble stone masonary for foundation and plinth in

Cement Sand Mortar above 30 Cm. thick wall in : Cement

Mortar 1:6 (1-Cement:6-Sand).

12.00 Cum 2838.00 34056.00 Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Fifty Six Only

6.2.6 5 Random Rubble stone masonry with hard stone in

superstructure above plinth level and upto five level above

30cm. thick walls in : Cement Mortar 1:6 ( 1-Cement : 6-

Sand).

28.00 Cum 3163.00 88564.00 Rupees Eighty Eight Thousand Five Hundred

Sixty Four Only

3.7.1 6 Providing & fixing precast cement concrete coping 1 : 2

:  4  mix  50mm  thick  complete  as per specification :

25.00 Sqm 367.00 9175.00 Rupees Nine Thousand One Hundred

Seventy Five Only

3.8 7 Plaster on new surface on walls in cement sand mortar 1:6

including racking of joint etc. complete fine finish : 25 mm

thick

450.00 Sqm 211.00 94950.00 Rupees Ninety Four Thousand Nine Hundred

Fifty Only

OFFICE OF  THE ESTATE OFFICER

SRI  KARAN  NARENDRA   AGRICULTURE  UNIVERSITY

JOBNER-303329 Distt.  Jaipur  (Raj.)

Name of Work  :-  Repair/Renovation of Adm building & boundary wall at ARSS, Tabiji, Ajmer

Based on:- P.W.D. B.S.R. 2022 & Electric BSR 2022

[...]

design life of 20 years.) like city streets, small and medium

market roads, low volume roads, utility cuts on arterial roads,

etc Category ‘C’not denated on any it’s faces like

Hexagon, Rectangular, square shape as per IRC SP

63:2004 

185.00 Sqm 1003.00 185555.00 Rupees One lakh Eighty Five Thousand Five

Hundred Fifty Five Only

15.12 9 Providing and laying APP (Atactic Polypropylene Polymer)

modified prefabricated five layer 3mm thick water proofing

membrane, black finished reinforced with non-woven

polyester matt consisting of a coat of bitumen primer for

bitumen membran @ 0.40 Itr/sq.mt.